

Subsurface Drip Projects

Ranking Score	Project Name	75% Grant Request Amount	75% Running Total Funded	County
88.0	Wellsville farm project Steele subsurface and surface drip	\$64,949.16	\$64,949.16	Cache
76.0	Clark Ence Subsurface Drip	\$52,500.00	\$117,449.16	Washington
64.0	Thomson SDI Project	\$500,000.00	\$617,449.16	Rich
64.0	Clay Farm SSD	\$127,500.00	\$744,949.16	Cache
64.0	Christensen Irrigation	\$384,750.00	\$1,129,699.16	Summit
64.0	Corey Law Law Cattle irrigation	\$15,600.00	\$1,145,299.16	Cache
64.0	Parker Family Farms SDI Project	\$78,750.00	\$1,224,049.16	Cache
64.0	less water BRP	\$112,500.00	\$1,336,549.16	Box Elder
64.0	Sub surface Drip	\$112,500.00	\$1,449,049.16	Box Elder
64.0	Campbell North Pasture SSD	\$231,088.00	\$1,680,137.16	Cache
64.0	Corinne SDI	\$177,569.00	\$1,857,706.16	Box Elder
64.0	Jacob Nelson Subsurface Drip Irrigation System	\$160,669.00	\$2,018,375.16	Box Elder
64.0	Cache drip system	\$81,938.00	\$2,100,313.16	Cache
64.0	River Meadow Ranch Sub Surface Drip Irrigation	\$140,715.33	\$2,241,028.49	Cache
64.0	Benson Farm	\$123,558.75	\$2,364,587.24	Cache
64.0	C Hoffman Irrigation Project	\$233,076.75	\$2,597,663.99	Rich
64.0	Island SSD Irrigation System	\$150,000.00	\$2,747,663.99	Cache
63.0	Steep Mountain Farm Water Resiliency Program	\$52,500.00	\$2,800,163.99	Cache
59.0	Smithfield SSD	\$82,500.00	\$2,882,663.99	Cache
59.0	River Bottom Drip	\$141,525.00	\$3,024,188.99	Box Elder
59.0	Necktie Ranch Town Sprinkler	\$164,560.00	\$3,188,748.99	Rich
57.0	Green River Farms	\$243,000.00	\$3,431,748.99	Uintah
56.0	Meik Farm Drip Irrigation	\$97,500.00	\$3,529,248.99	Sevier
52.0	Split creek farm drip system	\$500,000.00	\$4,029,248.99	Duchesne
49.0	The 4 Acres SSD	\$29,250.00	\$4,058,498.99	Cache